10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

District Manager

Water Operations

Water Operations

Cleaner

Water Operations

Fire Chief

Building Supervisor

Laborer

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Muir Beach Community
Services District

Muir Beach Community
Services District

Muir Beach Community
Services District

Muir Beach Community
Services District

Muir Beach Community
Services District

Muir Beach Community
Services District

Muir Beach Community
Services District

Muir Beach Community
Services District

Muir Beach Community
Services District

Muir Beach Community
Services District

Muir Beach Community
Services District

Muir Beach Community
Services District

Muir Beach Community
Services District

Department

Admin

Water

Water

Recreation

Water

Fire

Recreation

Roads

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Total Wages

$75,396

$15,120

$10,594

$6,156

$5,084

$5,000

$2,400

$2,160

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



