	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Manager		Muir Beach Community Services District	Admin	\$75,396
2.	Water Operations		Muir Beach Community Services District	Water	\$15,120
3.	Water Operations		Muir Beach Community Services District	Water	\$10,594
4.	Cleaner		Muir Beach Community Services District	Recreation	\$6,156
5.	Water Operations		Muir Beach Community Services District	Water	\$5,084
6.	Fire Chief		Muir Beach Community Services District	Fire	\$5,000
7.	Building Supervisor		Muir Beach Community Services District	Recreation	\$2,400
8.	Laborer		Muir Beach Community Services District	Roads	\$2,160
9.	Board Member		Muir Beach Community Services District	Admin	\$0
10.	Board Member		Muir Beach Community Services District	Admin	\$0
11.	Board Member		Muir Beach Community Services District	Admin	\$0
12.	Board Member		Muir Beach Community Services District	Admin	\$0
13.	Board Member		Muir Beach Community Services District	Admin	\$0